A
rt
hr
os
co
pi
c
M

In doing so, the medical professional should rely on their own training and experience and should conduct
a thorough review of pertinent medical literature and the product’s Directions For Use.
Ordering Information
Meniscal Viper Repair Kit, disposable, small, sterile   AR-13920DS
Meniscal Viper Repair Kit, disposable, medium, sterile  AR-13930DS
(Each single use, sterile kit includes a Meniscal Viper preloaded w/ 2-0 FiberWire and a Small Knot Pusher)
Recommended Suture:
2-0 FiberWire, 38 inches, qty. 12     AR-7221
Optional Instruments and Accessories:
Meniscal Viper Trial      AR-13920T
Meniscus Repair Rasp      AR-4130
2-0 Suture Cutter, 15˚ Up Curve     AR-11791
Meniscal Dart Sheath w/Cannula, straight, sterile   AR-3007
Meniscal Dart Sheath w/Cannula, 15˚ up, sterile   AR-3007-15
Meniscal DartStick, 10 mm, sterile, qty. 3            AR-3007B-10
Meniscal DartStick, 12 mm, sterile, qty. 3           AR-3007B-12
Meniscal DartStick, 14 mm, sterile, qty. 3    AR-3007B-14
Shoehorn Cannula, 6 mm I.D. x 9 cm, sterile   AR-6565
A
To create the racking hitch, make a loop in the suture
(Fig. 1 & 2) by placing the thumb and index finger through